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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
158
166
221
223

301
304
310
315

316
319
320
336
347

355
356
370
372

413
414
420
444
470

472
500
501
520

524
611
632
644
680

733
734
762
778

779
783
791
792
796

797
801

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

718
1066
1220
933
947

623
452

3235
782

853
562
727

2020
523

1481
729
728
585

836
782
825
884
770

823
1919
601

1013

1094
510
550
968

1165

1072
597
737
824

827
957

2775
846
861

3500
577

Skeins

0.3
0.5
0.6
0.4
0.4

0.3
0.2
1.4
0.4

0.4
0.3
0.4
0.9
0.3

0.7
0.4
0.4
0.3

0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4

0.4
0.8
0.3
0.5

0.5
0.3
0.3
0.5
0.5

0.5
0.3
0.4
0.4

0.4
0.4
1.2
0.4
0.4

1.5
0.3
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

822
823
832
833
838

890
902
921
924

934
938
939
976

3011

3021
3046
3047
3053

3072
3371
3721
3722
3726

3740
3799
3802
3819

3820
3830
3831
3834
3835

3836
3852
3858
3861

3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stitches

682
4885
602

1129
1387

481
1197
862
656

1709
1010
2592
733
939

765
659

1065
769

1149
5727
1006
1288
948

1030
2491
1013
837

3412
1556
529
921
900

614
2858
617
842

1223

Skeins

0.3
2.1
0.3
0.5
0.6

0.3
0.5
0.4
0.3

0.8
0.5
1.1
0.4
0.4

0.4
0.3
0.5
0.4

0.5
2.4
0.5
0.6
0.4

0.5
1.1
0.5
0.4

1.5
0.7
0.3
0.4
0.4

0.3
1.2
0.3
0.4

0.6


